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Women / 2 / Sr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Storelli267
Elite

8.875 9.650 9.3259.100 36.950
6 1 4T 4 1 

1 

Svina Narang885
Twisters

8.750 9.100 9.6009.350 36.800
10 9 1 2 2 

2 

Kamalei Corpuz292
V-Force

9.175 8.825 9.5259.025 36.550
1 11 8 3 3T

3T

Madeline Cogbill285
Twisters

8.900 9.350 9.2009.100 36.550
5 6 4T 7 3T

3T

Alina Godinez257
Elite

8.775 9.300 9.3009.100 36.475
8T 7 4T 5 5 

5 

Maya Giannini260
Elite

8.975 8.950 9.6258.850 36.400
3 10 11 1 6 

6 

Paige Fritts217
Champion

8.775 9.425 9.0758.950 36.225
8T 3T 9 8 7 

7 

Trever Lorimer223
Champions Acad

8.850 9.400 8.8508.900 36.000
7 5 10 9T 8 

8 

Katelyn Harris218
Champion

8.950 9.525 9.2508.200 35.925
4 2 15T 6 9 

9 

Naomi Rivera284
Twisters

9.075 9.250 8.3259.150 35.800
2 8 3 15 10 

10 

Haven Pettit253
Clovis

8.550 9.425 8.6008.700 35.275
13T 3T 12 12 11 

11 

Sierra Sanchez265
Elite

8.200 8.350 8.8509.250 34.650
16 13 2 9T 12 

12 

Isabella Samaguey258
Elite

8.625 8.375 8.4009.050 34.450
12 12 7 14 13 

13 

Aleah Marroquin241
Clovis

8.675 7.750 8.7008.350 33.475
11 14 14 11 14 

14 

Ava Underwood230
Clovis

8.550 7.000 8.5007.550 31.600
13T 17 18 13 15 

15 

Makaia Germond246
Clovis

8.475 6.850 7.9008.200 31.425
15 18 15T 17 16 

16 

Meg Hampton244
Clovis

7.775 7.300 8.2008.000 31.275
17 15 17 16 17 

17 

Yolanda Maeshiro235
Clovis

0.000 7.100 7.1508.400 22.650
18 16 13 18 18 

18 
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